FORM PTO	-1595	RECO'	01-23-2004	- 1	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM
©2001 Staas &	Halsey LLP	1 (88)			
To the Hon	norable Commissioner of Pa	atents and 1		d	ocuments or copy the
Mich	ne of conveying party(i nael CONRADT rgen TOTZKE	es):	102654572		
	ne and Address of rece	eiving party(ies):			
SIE	MENS AKTIENGES	ELLSCHAET			
	telsbacherplatz 2	LLLSCHALL		/	
	33 Munich		1-21-	11/	
GEI	RMANY		1-20-	09	
3. Natu	ure of conveyance:				
<u>X</u>			_ Merger	_	
	Security Agreemer Other:	nı	_ Change of Nam	ie	
Exe	cution Date(s): <u>Januar</u>	ry 9, 2004 and Jar	nuary 14, 2004		
	lication number(s) or p				
	This document is being			0.0004	Inn., am : 4.4, 000.4
(a) (b)	The title is: METH		ition is/are: <u>January</u> IFYING NETWORK (
	OR	TALLD IAL I VVOKK	•		
	This document is being				
(a) (b)	Patent Application Patent No(s)., iss		uary 20, 2004; or	/	075-9
, ,				•	
	ne and address of party AS & HALSEY LLP	y to whom corresp	Our Docket: 14		iouid be mailed:
Atte	ntion: Mark J. Henry				
	1 New York Ave., N.W.	., Suite 700			
vvas	shington, D.C. 20005				
6. Tota	al number of application	ns and patents inv	volved: <u>1</u>		
<u> </u>	l fee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00	0 per Patent or Appli	cation in Assi	gnment)
	Enclosed Authorized to be c	harged to deposit	account.		
B. Dep	osit Account No.: 19-3			d to be chara	ed to this Deposit
Acc	ount) ach duplicate copy of th	, , ,	•	3	,
· ····	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	pgo pojg	ay asposit associately		
Mark I Ha	nry, Reg. No. 36,162)	Marken		In 160 25
	erson Signing	=	Signature		Jan. 20 25 Date
			Total number	of pages inclu	iding cover sheet:
		DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
TEMA AAAAA	E2 10759077				
TEMA1 000000	1				
	40.00 OP				
	/				

PATENT REEL: 014903 FRAME: 0528

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

ALIE NOVE

IN CONSIDERATION of good and valuable consideration, sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, provided to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft Wittelsbacherplatz 2 D-80333 Munich

Germany			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the undersigned the entire and exclusive right, title and interest the entire and exclusive right, the undersigned are the entire and exclusive right.	d ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNIE rest to the invention entitled		
(Title of Invention) METHOD FOR CLASSIFYING NETWO NETWORK	ORK COMPONENTS OF A PACKET-ORIENTED		
	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of te herewith or, if not so executed, was:		
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)		
(b) filed on, Serial No;	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.		
continuation, division, renewal, substitute, r	ort(s) of the United States granted on said application and any reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for the full atent(s) may be granted and including any extensions thereof (s) and Leners Patent(s)").		
of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the securing, maintaining and enforcing prote prosecution of said application(s) and the is reexamination, or public use proceeding, and	ed by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, for ection for said invention, including in the preparation and esuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, d in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or		
	include but not be limited to executing all papers, including ag all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and obtaining		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	ned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).		
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date) (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(45))		
1) Michael Cost	07-09-2004 Olga Couad		
Michael CONRADT	Olga Conrect		
2) Trigation x	1/14/2004 × 2/1/-/		
Jürgen TÖTZKE 3)	Evhand Lavisch		

PATENT REEL: 014903 FRAME: 0529

RECORDED: 01/20/2004